Election: 2015 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2015-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 66007
Ballots Cast: 7638

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 83

Precinct: OSWEGO 29(Voter Turnout: 9% - Total Registered Voters: 1004)

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MONTGOMERY

Candidate Name Total Votes
STANTON J. "STAN" BOND (NON) 0
DOUGLAS MARECEK (NON) 0
PETER HEINZ (NON) 0
WILL NANZER (NON) 0

Contest: VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF OSWEGO

Candidate Name Total Votes
J. ANTHONY "TONY" GILES (IND) 43
GAIL JOHNSON (IND) 40

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF OSWEGO

Candidate Name Total Votes
DIANE SELMER (IND) 50
KARIN McCARTHY-LANGE (IND) 35
RYAN KAUFFMAN (IND) 32
JOE WEST (IND) 31
RASMA Z MOTYKOWSKI (IND) 31
WRITE-IN (NON) 22
BRIAN A. THOMAS (IND) 18

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER OSWEGOLAND PARK DISTRICT - FULL 6 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes
MICHELLE McCALLOUGH (NON) 57
SANDRA TARTOL (NON) 42

Vote %

o O o

Vote %
51.81
48.19

Vote %
22.83
15.98
14.61
14.16
14.16
10.05
8.22

Vote %
57.58
42.42
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Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER OSWEGOLAND PARK DISTRICT - UNEXPIRED 4 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name
DAVID D. KRAHN (NON)

Total Votes

61

Vote %
100

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER OSWEGOLAND PARK DISTRICT - UNEXPIRED 2 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name
DAVID C. BEHRENS (NON)

Total Votes

62

Vote %
100

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE OSWEGO PUBLIC - 4 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name

DANA YOUNG (NON)
TERRY FRIEDMAN (NON)
JUDITH ROBERTS (NON)

Total Votes
49
47
43

Vote %
35.25
33.81
30.94

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE OSWEGO PUBLIC - UNEXPIRED 2 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name
MARTIN J. FLOWERS (NON)

Total Votes
54

Vote %
100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OSWEGO CUSD 308

Candidate Name

BRADLEY ALLEN BANKS (NON)
LAURI DOYLE (NON)

JARED PLOGER (NON)

ALISON SWANSON (NON)
BRENT LIGHTFOOT (NON)
KEVIN HARRIS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
45

44

38

36

24

22

6

Vote %
20.93
20.47
17.67
16.74
11.16
10.23
2.79

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT - WAUBONSEE CCD 516

Candidate Name
REBECCA OLIVER (NON)
PATRICK KELSEY (NON)
JIMMIE DELGADO (NON)
EMMETT BONFIELD (NON)

Total Votes
39
25
25
18

Vote %
36.45
23.36
23.36
16.82
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Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF (GRUNDY AND KENDALL - 6 YR. TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
CURT MITCHELL (NON) 51 44,74
WAYNE M. NEMETZ (NON) 49 42.98
JEFF HANFORD (NON) 14 12.28

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF (GRUNDY AND KENDALL - UNEXP 2 YR
TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
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