Election: 2015 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2015-04-11 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 66007

Ballots Cast: 7638 Voter Turnout: 12% Active Precincts: 83

Precinct: OSWEGO 29(Voter Turnout: 9% - Total Registered Voters: 1004)

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MONTGOMERY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
STANTON J. "STAN" BOND (NON)	0	0
DOUGLAS MARECEK (NON)	0	0
PETER HEINZ (NON)	0	0
WILL NANZER (NON)	0	0

Contest: VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF OSWEGO

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
J. ANTHONY "TONY" GILES (IND)	43	51.81
GAIL JOHNSON (IND)	40	48.19

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF OSWEGO

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DIANE SELMER (IND)	50	22.83
KARIN McCARTHY-LANGE (IND)	35	15.98
RYAN KAUFFMAN (IND)	32	14.61
JOE WEST (IND)	31	14.16
RASMA Z MOTYKOWSKI (IND)	31	14.16
WRITE-IN (NON)	22	10.05
BRIAN A. THOMAS (IND)	18	8.22

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER OSWEGOLAND PARK DISTRICT - FULL 6 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %	
MICHELLE McCALLOUGH (NON)	57	57.58	
SANDRA TARTOL (NON)	42	42.42	

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER OSWEGOLAND PARK DISTRICT - UNEXPIRED 4 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % DAVID D. KRAHN (NON) 61 100

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER OSWEGOLAND PARK DISTRICT - UNEXPIRED 2 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % DAVID C. BEHRENS (NON) 62 100

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE OSWEGO PUBLIC - 4 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DANA YOUNG (NON)	49	35.25
TERRY FRIEDMAN (NON)	47	33.81
JUDITH ROBERTS (NON)	43	30.94

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE OSWEGO PUBLIC - UNEXPIRED 2 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % MARTIN J. FLOWERS (NON) 54 100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OSWEGO CUSD 308

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BRADLEY ALLEN BANKS (NON)	45	20.93
LAURI DOYLE (NON)	44	20.47
JARED PLOGER (NON)	38	17.67
ALISON SWANSON (NON)	36	16.74
BRENT LIGHTFOOT (NON)	24	11.16
KEVIN HARRIS (NON)	22	10.23
WRITE-IN (NON)	6	2.79

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT - WAUBONSEE CCD 516

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
REBECCA OLIVER (NON)	39	36.45
PATRICK KELSEY (NON)	25	23.36
JIMMIE DELGADO (NON)	25	23.36
EMMETT BONFIELD (NON)	18	16.82

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF (GRUNDY AND KENDALL - 6 YR. TERM

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
CURT MITCHELL (NON)	51	44.74
WAYNE M. NEMETZ (NON)	49	42.98
JEFF HANFORD (NON)	14	12.28

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF (GRUNDY AND KENDALL - UNEXP 2 YR TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0